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Noch Januar 2012
Fissler
Lizenberger
Zimmermann
Kemle
Reiter

Schimon geb. Lochner

Im Februar 2012

Bohland

Dapper

Mayer geb. Hoffmann
Gerner geb. Harich
Weinhardt geb. Ritzmann
Krings geb. Bender
Wassmer geb. Walter
Frindik geb. Bitsch
Henlein geb. Mergel
Bohland

Loche geb. Bender
Brand geb. Bitsch
Eberle

Gaubatz geb. Tauss
Winter

Dapper

Melnik geb. Eberle
Gaubatz

Harich geb. Kemle
Bisch geb. Bitsch
Wouters geb. Gaubatz
Zimmermann

Gaubatz

Sperzel

Kurz

Stehle

Mallinger geb. llg
Apfel

Eichinger geb. Hahn
Kampf

Maerz geb. Brumm
Stehle

Bingel

Stiller geb. Zeeb
Hinkhofer geb. Walter
Lipart geb. Sprecher
Kemle geb. Fissler
Schneider geb. Bitsch
Wolter geb. Gaubatz
Fissler

Bitsch

Gaubatz

Hans
Christian
Jakob
Johann
Peter
Katharina

Karl

Karl
Hilda
Helene
Julianna
Christine
Helene
Julianna
Magdalena
Theo
Susanne
Franz
Erich
Sophie
Josef
Anton
Ingrid
Filipp
Katharina
Robert
Hermine
Ernst
Friedrich
Peter
Nikolaus
Daniel
Theresia
Josef
Margarethe
Johann
Katharina
Jakob
Peter
Katharina
Emmi
Erna
Herta
Christine
Elisabetha

Franz
Friedrich
Erhard

Villingen
Albstadt
Maoglingen
Balingen
Rastatt
Balingen

Markt Schwaben
Deizisau

USA

Reutlingen
Canada

Erkrath
Emmendingen
Albstadt 1
Winnenden

Bad Kreuznach
Zimmern

N. Magnolia/USA
Serres

Salzgitter
Wellendingen
Tailfingen
Schwieberdingen
Balingen
Riederich

San Diego/USA
Kevelaer
Metzingen
Albstadt/Ebingen
Stuttgart
Planville/USA
Pirmasens
V.-Schwenningen

Oberbohringen/Gop.

Hmminster
Kurzenmoor
USA
Reutl.-Oferdingen
Neuss
Paderborn
Miinchen
Leutkirchen
Riederich
Urloffen
Harthausen

Karlsruhe
Schwabach
Ulm

28
29
29
30
30
31
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15
17
17

62
77
78
76
83
73

69
70
69
75
85
71
72
87
93
56
70
75
69
90
74
83
61
87
89
76
61
70
71
72
79
80
85
72
79
72
81
70
83
72
88
70
71
73
73

76
76
69




